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INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND  《MEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

Page. 1
F.X P.H R V.T P.B H.B

1 22 TEPPEI MIWA 三輪　哲平 ＪＰＮ 14.000 12.600 13.250 14.850 13.900 13.550 82.150 －

2 23 TAICHI ADACHI 安達　太一 ＪＰＮ 14.000 13.600 13.300 14.100 13.350 12.950 81.300 0.850

- 24 SHIGA TACHIBANA 橘　汐芽 ＪＰＮ 13.150 13.350 13.350 14.550 13.650 12.900 80.950 0.350

- 21 KAKUTO MURAYAMA 村山　覚人 ＪＰＮ 14.150 13.250 11.050 14.800 13.600 13.000 79.850 1.100

3 8 JAKE JARMAN ｼﾞｪｲｸ ｼﾞｬｰﾏﾝ ＧＢＲ 13.700 12.400 12.550 14.600 13.000 12.400 78.650 1.200

4 19 BRODY MALONE ﾌﾞﾛﾃﾞｨｰ ﾏﾛｰﾝ ＵＳＡ 13.550 11.950 12.450 14.450 12.550 13.200 78.150 0.500

5 20 KEVIN PENEV ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾍﾟﾈﾌ ＵＳＡ 13.700 12.600 12.450 14.100 12.450 11.950 77.250 0.900

6 9 JAMIE LEWIS ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ ﾙｲｽ ＧＢＲ 13.700 11.250 13.350 14.150 12.700 11.550 76.700 0.550

7 3 DIOGO SOARES ﾃﾞｨｵｺﾞ ｿｱﾚｽ ＢＲＡ 12.750 12.100 12.400 13.150 12.650 12.700 75.750 0.950

8 14 VLADISLAV GUDZ ｳﾞﾗﾃﾞｨｽﾗﾌ ｸﾞｯｽﾞ ＲＵＳ 13.650 12.150 11.800 12.950 13.500 11.550 75.600 0.150

8 11 ETHAN DICK ｲｰｻﾝ ﾃﾞｨｯｸ ＮＺＬ 12.650 12.100 12.050 13.900 12.500 12.400 75.600 －

10 5 DARREN WONG ﾀﾞﾚﾝ ｳｫﾝｸﾞ ＣＡＮ 13.800 11.850 12.600 13.650 12.300 11.200 75.400 0.200

11 18 NAZAR CHEPURNYI ﾅｻﾞｰﾙ ﾁｪﾌﾟﾙﾆｰ ＵＫＲ 12.950 12.800 12.800 13.100 12.400 11.150 75.200 0.200

12 15 SERGEI NAIDIN ｾﾙｹﾞｲ ﾅｲﾃﾞｨﾝ ＲＵＳ 13.650 10.900 11.450 13.650 11.850 12.900 74.400 0.800

13 12 SAMUEL DICK ｻﾐｭｴﾙ ﾃﾞｨｯｸ ＮＺＬ 13.000 10.300 12.550 13.950 11.800 11.850 73.450 0.950

14 10 KARIM RIDA ｶｰﾘﾑ ﾘﾀﾞ ＧＥＲ 12.550 11.000 12.600 13.800 12.650 10.700 73.300 0.150

15 17 ILLIA KOVTUN ｲﾘｱ ｺｳﾞﾄﾝ ＵＫＲ 12.000 12.100 11.950 12.950 12.300 11.950 73.250 0.050

16 6 DEHANG YIN ﾃﾞﾊﾝｸﾞ ｲﾝ ＣＨＮ 12.200 13.100 13.500 12.900 9.100 12.250 73.050 0.200

17 1 INDIGO DRAGON ｲﾝﾃﾞｨｺﾞ ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ ＡＵＳ 12.500 11.450 11.800 13.150 11.350 11.950 72.200 0.850

18 16 LINCOLN FOREST ﾘﾝｶｰﾝ ﾌｫﾚｽﾄ ﾗｲﾄﾏﾝ ＳＧＰ 12.150 11.150 11.150 13.400 12.050 11.550 71.450 0.750

19 2 JACK HALL ｼﾞｬｯｸ ﾎｰﾙ ＡＵＳ 12.450 9.800 12.400 13.000 11.850 11.400 70.900 0.550

20 4 WILLIAM EMARD ｳｨﾘｱﾑ ｴﾏｰﾄﾞ ＣＡＮ 13.700 0.000 13.550 14.300 11.800 12.900 66.250 4.650

21 7 WEIDE SU ﾜｲﾃﾞ ｽｩ ＣＨＮ 14.050 11.350 0.000 12.700 3.100 12.750 53.950 12.300

22 13 CARLOS YULO ｶﾙﾛｽ ﾕﾛ ＰＨＩ 14.200 0.000 0.000 14.450 0.000 0.000 28.650 25.300
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EVENT FINAL  《MEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

1 7 WEIDE SU ﾜｲﾃﾞ ｽｩ ＣＨＮ 14.300 －

2 13 CARLOS YULO ｶﾙﾛｽ ﾕﾛ ＰＨＩ 14.250 0.050

3 21 KAKUTO MURAYAMA 村山　覚人 ＪＰＮ 14.200 0.050

4 23 TAICHI ADACHI 安達　太一 ＪＰＮ 13.950 0.250

5 9 JAMIE LEWIS ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ ﾙｲｽ ＧＢＲ 13.800 0.150

6 5 DARREN WONG ﾀﾞﾚﾝ ｳｫﾝｸﾞ ＣＡＮ 13.000 0.800

7 8 JAKE JARMAN ｼﾞｪｲｸ ｼﾞｬｰﾏﾝ ＧＢＲ 12.950 0.050

8 20 KEVIN PENEV ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾍﾟﾈﾌ ＵＳＡ 12.900 0.050

1 23 TAICHI ADACHI 安達　太一 ＪＰＮ 14.000 －

2 24 SHIGA TACHIBANA 橘　汐芽 ＪＰＮ 13.850 0.150

3 6 DEHANG YIN ﾃﾞﾊﾝｸﾞ ｲﾝ ＣＨＮ 13.550 0.300

4 14 VLADISLAV GUDZ ｳﾞﾗﾃﾞｨｽﾗﾌ ｸﾞｯｽﾞ ＲＵＳ 13.100 0.450

5 18 NAZAR CHEPURNYI ﾅｻﾞｰﾙ ﾁｪﾌﾟﾙﾆｰ ＵＫＲ 13.050 0.050

6 11 ETHAN DICK ｲｰｻﾝ ﾃﾞｨｯｸ ＮＺＬ 12.900 0.150

7 8 JAKE JARMAN ｼﾞｪｲｸ ｼﾞｬｰﾏﾝ ＧＢＲ 12.800 0.100

8 20 KEVIN PENEV ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾍﾟﾈﾌ ＵＳＡ 12.500 0.300

1 4 WILLIAM EMARD ｳｨﾘｱﾑ ｴﾏｰﾄﾞ ＣＡＮ 13.900 －

2 6 DEHANG YIN ﾃﾞﾊﾝｸﾞ ｲﾝ ＣＨＮ 13.800 0.100

3 24 SHIGA TACHIBANA 橘　汐芽 ＪＰＮ 13.550 0.250

4 9 JAMIE LEWIS ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ ﾙｲｽ ＧＢＲ 13.350 0.200

5 23 TAICHI ADACHI 安達　太一 ＪＰＮ 13.200 0.150

6 18 NAZAR CHEPURNYI ﾅｻﾞｰﾙ ﾁｪﾌﾟﾙﾆｰ ＵＫＲ 13.050 0.150

7 10 KARIM RIDA ｶｰﾘﾑ ﾘﾀﾞ ＧＥＲ 12.900 0.150

8 5 DARREN WONG ﾀﾞﾚﾝ ｳｫﾝｸﾞ ＣＡＮ 12.550 0.350
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EVENT FINAL  《MEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

1 13 CARLOS YULO ｶﾙﾛｽ ﾕﾛ ＰＨＩ 14.325 －

2 24 SHIGA TACHIBANA 橘　汐芽 ＪＰＮ 14.300 0.025

3 8 JAKE JARMAN ｼﾞｪｲｸ ｼﾞｬｰﾏﾝ ＧＢＲ 14.225 0.075

4 20 KEVIN PENEV ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾍﾟﾈﾌ ＵＳＡ 13.925 0.300

5 12 SAMUEL DICK ｻﾐｭｴﾙ ﾃﾞｨｯｸ ＮＺＬ 13.650 0.275

6 19 BRODY MALONE ﾌﾞﾛﾃﾞｨｰ ﾏﾛｰﾝ ＵＳＡ 13.450 0.200

7 3 DIOGO SOARES ﾃﾞｨｵｺﾞ ｿｱﾚｽ ＢＲＡ 13.325 0.125

8 4 WILLIAM EMARD ｳｨﾘｱﾑ ｴﾏｰﾄﾞ ＣＡＮ 13.300 0.025

1 22 TEPPEI MIWA 三輪　哲平 ＪＰＮ 13.850 －

2 24 SHIGA TACHIBANA 橘　汐芽 ＪＰＮ 13.750 0.100

3 14 VLADISLAV GUDZ ｳﾞﾗﾃﾞｨｽﾗﾌ ｸﾞｯｽﾞ ＲＵＳ 13.450 0.300

4 19 BRODY MALONE ﾌﾞﾛﾃﾞｨｰ ﾏﾛｰﾝ ＵＳＡ 13.100 0.350

5 8 JAKE JARMAN ｼﾞｪｲｸ ｼﾞｬｰﾏﾝ ＧＢＲ 13.050 0.050

6 9 JAMIE LEWIS ｼﾞｪｲﾐｰ ﾙｲｽ ＧＢＲ 12.950 0.100

7 3 DIOGO SOARES ﾃﾞｨｵｺﾞ ｿｱﾚｽ ＢＲＡ 12.900 0.050

8 10 KARIM RIDA ｶｰﾘﾑ ﾘﾀﾞ ＧＥＲ 12.500 0.400

1 21 KAKUTO MURAYAMA 村山　覚人 ＪＰＮ 13.600 －

2 19 BRODY MALONE ﾌﾞﾛﾃﾞｨｰ ﾏﾛｰﾝ ＵＳＡ 13.250 0.350

3 3 DIOGO SOARES ﾃﾞｨｵｺﾞ ｿｱﾚｽ ＢＲＡ 13.200 0.050

4 7 WEIDE SU ﾜｲﾃﾞ ｽｩ ＣＨＮ 12.500 0.700

5 22 TEPPEI MIWA 三輪　哲平 ＪＰＮ 12.400 0.100

6 4 WILLIAM EMARD ｳｨﾘｱﾑ ｴﾏｰﾄﾞ ＣＡＮ 12.000 0.400

7 15 SERGEI NAIDIN ｾﾙｹﾞｲ ﾅｲﾃﾞｨﾝ ＲＵＳ 11.950 0.050

8 11 ETHAN DICK ｲｰｻﾝ ﾃﾞｨｯｸ ＮＺＬ 10.500 1.450
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INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND  《WOMEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

Page. 1
V.T U.B B.B F.X

1 13 MAILE O'KEEFE ﾏｲﾙ ｵｷｰﾌｪ ＵＳＡ 14.550 13.950 14.450 13.300 56.250 －

2 14 EMMA MALABUYO ｴﾏ ﾏﾗﾌﾞﾖ ＵＳＡ 14.550 13.400 13.750 13.900 55.600 0.650

3 3 YILE CHEN ｲｲﾚ ﾁｪﾝ ＣＨＮ 14.500 12.700 14.550 13.050 54.800 0.800

4 11 ANGELINA SIMAKOVA ｱﾝｹﾞﾘｰﾅ ｼﾏｺｳﾞｧ ＲＵＳ 14.350 13.850 12.750 13.150 54.100 0.700

5 1 ANNE-MARIE PADURARIU ｱﾝﾈ-ﾏﾘｰ ﾊﾟﾄﾞｩﾗﾘｳ ＣＡＮ 13.300 13.750 13.700 12.100 52.850 1.250

6 10 VALERIIA SAIFULINA ｳﾞｧﾚﾘｱ ｻｲﾌﾘﾅ ＲＵＳ 13.700 12.750 12.200 13.300 51.950 0.900

7 7 SEOJEONG YEO ｾｼﾞｮﾝ ｲｪｵ ＫＯＲ 13.850 12.150 12.850 12.550 51.400 0.550

8 2 EMMA SPENCE ｴﾏ ｽﾍﾟﾝｽ ＣＡＮ 13.400 12.700 12.800 12.200 51.100 0.300

9 18 YUNA ENDO 遠藤　結菜 ＪＰＮ 13.250 12.100 12.950 12.650 50.950 0.150

10 15 AYAKA SAKAGUCHI 坂口　彩夏 ＪＰＮ 14.550 12.150 11.300 12.900 50.900 0.050

11 8 SOLYI SHIN ｿﾙｲｰ ｼﾝ ＫＯＲ 13.450 12.300 12.350 12.500 50.600 0.300

- 16 SOYOKA HANAWA 塙　颯香 ＪＰＮ 13.400 12.200 12.250 12.400 50.250 0.350

- 17 CHIAKI HATAKEDA 畠田　千愛 ＪＰＮ 13.200 11.900 10.950 13.050 49.100 1.150

12 12 SZE LIM ｽｰ ﾘﾑ ＳＧＰ 10.450 9.850 11.900 10.400 42.600 6.500

13 9 DENISA GOLGOTA ﾃﾞﾆｯｻ ｺﾞﾙｺﾞﾀ ＲＯＵ 14.350 9.700 11.450 0.000 35.500 7.100

14 4 QI LI ｸｲ ﾘｰ ＣＨＮ 0.000 0.000 15.250 12.750 28.000 7.500

ALL JAPAN JUNIOR GYMNASTIC CLUB FEDERATION STAFF
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EVENT FINAL  《WOMEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

1 11 ANGELINA SIMAKOVA ｱﾝｹﾞﾘｰﾅ ｼﾏｺｳﾞｧ ＲＵＳ 14.433 －

2 13 MAILE O'KEEFE ﾏｲﾙ ｵｷｰﾌｪ ＵＳＡ 14.183 0.250

3 14 EMMA MALABUYO ｴﾏ ﾏﾗﾌﾞﾖ ＵＳＡ 14.150 0.033

4 15 AYAKA SAKAGUCHI 坂口　彩夏 ＪＰＮ 14.099 0.051

5 7 SEOJEONG YEO ｾｼﾞｮﾝ ｲｪｵ ＫＯＲ 13.916 0.183

6 10 VALERIIA SAIFULINA ｳﾞｧﾚﾘｱ ｻｲﾌﾘﾅ ＲＵＳ 13.749 0.167

7 2 EMMA SPENCE ｴﾏ ｽﾍﾟﾝｽ ＣＡＮ 13.066 0.683

7 16 SOYOKA HANAWA 塙　颯香 ＪＰＮ 13.066 －

1 3 YILE CHEN ｲｲﾚ ﾁｪﾝ ＣＨＮ 14.166 －

2 13 MAILE O'KEEFE ﾏｲﾙ ｵｷｰﾌｪ ＵＳＡ 14.033 0.133

3 14 EMMA MALABUYO ｴﾏ ﾏﾗﾌﾞﾖ ＵＳＡ 13.933 0.100

4 11 ANGELINA SIMAKOVA ｱﾝｹﾞﾘｰﾅ ｼﾏｺｳﾞｧ ＲＵＳ 13.900 0.033

5 1 ANNE-MARIE PADURARIU ｱﾝﾈ-ﾏﾘｰ ﾊﾟﾄﾞｩﾗﾘｳ ＣＡＮ 13.300 0.600

6 2 EMMA SPENCE ｴﾏ ｽﾍﾟﾝｽ ＣＡＮ 12.766 0.534

7 10 VALERIIA SAIFULINA ｳﾞｧﾚﾘｱ ｻｲﾌﾘﾅ ＲＵＳ 12.533 0.233

8 8 SOLYI SHIN ｿﾙｲｰ ｼﾝ ＫＯＲ 12.400 0.133
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EVENT FINAL  《WOMEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

1 13 MAILE O'KEEFE ﾏｲﾙ ｵｷｰﾌｪ ＵＳＡ 14.400 －

2 14 EMMA MALABUYO ｴﾏ ﾏﾗﾌﾞﾖ ＵＳＡ 14.333 0.067

2 1 ANNE-MARIE PADURARIU ｱﾝﾈ-ﾏﾘｰ ﾊﾟﾄﾞｩﾗﾘｳ ＣＡＮ 14.333 －

4 4 QI LI ｸｲ ﾘｰ ＣＨＮ 14.066 0.267

5 7 SEOJEONG YEO ｾｼﾞｮﾝ ｲｪｵ ＫＯＲ 13.500 0.566

6 3 YILE CHEN ｲｲﾚ ﾁｪﾝ ＣＨＮ 13.133 0.367

7 2 EMMA SPENCE ｴﾏ ｽﾍﾟﾝｽ ＣＡＮ 12.233 0.900

8 18 YUNA ENDO 遠藤　結菜 ＪＰＮ 11.833 0.400

1 14 EMMA MALABUYO ｴﾏ ﾏﾗﾌﾞﾖ ＵＳＡ 14.066 －

2 13 MAILE O'KEEFE ﾏｲﾙ ｵｷｰﾌｪ ＵＳＡ 13.600 0.466

3 4 QI LI ｸｲ ﾘｰ ＣＨＮ 13.533 0.067

3 17 CHIAKI HATAKEDA 畠田　千愛 ＪＰＮ 13.533 －

5 3 YILE CHEN ｲｲﾚ ﾁｪﾝ ＣＨＮ 13.500 0.033

6 11 ANGELINA SIMAKOVA ｱﾝｹﾞﾘｰﾅ ｼﾏｺｳﾞｧ ＲＵＳ 13.200 0.300

7 10 VALERIIA SAIFULINA ｳﾞｧﾚﾘｱ ｻｲﾌﾘﾅ ＲＵＳ 13.033 0.167

8 15 AYAKA SAKAGUCHI 坂口　彩夏 ＪＰＮ 12.700 0.333
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